Pos. Name

SoxIdarnio0®NOOAON =

O©CoONOODWN-=-

NOoO b WN -

A Class
P.Lucey
S.Glen
C.White
|.McCallum
J.Potter
|.Brechin
R.Macmillan
T.Kidner
K.Pugh
C.Stewart
T.Rowntree
D.Sharp
E.Lamont
M.Ozmond
M.Barton
K.MacDonald
N.Sarafilovic
J.McRae
C.Aitken
S.McNicol

B Class
C.Leece
E.McConnell
K.Baxby
A.MacPherson
K.Simpson
A.Herron
A.Ozmond
F.Stewart
K.Tulloch

F-Class
P.Crosbie
P.Hunt
P.Sandie
R.Gow
D.Parr
J.McKee
M.Park

Ql
400M

35.05
34.05
34.05
35.06
33.03
34.05
35.02
33.05
30.02
33.03
34.03
33.01
32.03
34.06
33.03
32.02
28.01
29.03
28.03
27.00

34.04
32.01
34.06
33.05
32.03
31.02
30.02
18.00
24.01

39
38
39
40
39
38
31
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Ql
500M
Not shot

Ql
600M

35.03
35.06
34.04
34.00
33.03
34.05
34.02
34.05
35.02
32.02
34.04
34.04
32.04
30.00
29.02
30.00
32.02
32.02
31.01
29.00

35.03
35.02
33.03
32.01
32.02
28.00
29.02
28.00
29.01

36
40
39
38
38
37
30

Qll
400M

50.07
49.05
49.05
48.06
49.06
49.02
47.03
47.06
48.06
47.05
47.03
47.03
46.05
48.03
50.07
47.05
47.05
48.01
48.08
48.04

49.06
47.04
44.04
46.04
47.05
45.04
34.01
43.04
34.01

59
58
56
56
58
52
53

Qill
500M
Not shot

Qll
600M

50.02
49.04
50.04
49.06
49.04
49.08
48.02
46.03
48.07
49.04
49.06
45.01
48.06
46.03
45.02
48.04
48.02
46.02
47.01
44.02

48.08
47.06
48.05
48.05
45.02
45.04
44.00
41.02
41.02

57
51
55
56
53
43
49

Champ.

Final
600M
75.10
75.10
72.09
72.05
73.11
69.05
71.07
74.10
73.10
72.06

71.08
69.07

86
83
80
79

GRAND
AGG.

245.27
242.30
239.27
238.23
237.27
235.25
235.16
234.29
234.27
233.20
164.16
159.09
158.18
158.12
157.14
157.11
155.10
155.08
154.13
148.06

237.29
230.20
159.18
159.15
156.12
149.10
137.05
130.06
128.05

277
270
269
269
188
170
163



Pos. Name

SoxIdarnio0®NOOAON =

O©CoONOODWN-=-

NOoO b WN -

A Class
P.Lucey
S.Glen
|.McCallum
R.Macmillan
|.Brechin
C.White
T.Rowntree
T.Kidner
D.Sharp
J.Potter
C.Stewart
K.Pugh
E.Lamont
M.Ozmond
M.Barton
K.MacDonald
J.McRae
N.Sarafilovic
C.Aitken
S.McNicol

B Class
C.Leece
K.Baxby
E.McConnell
A.MacPherson
K.Simpson
A.Ozmond
A.Herron
K.Tulloch
F.Stewart

F-Class
P.Hunt
P.Sandie
R.Gow
D.Parr
P.Crosbie
J.McKee
M.Park

Ql
400M

35.05
34.05
35.06
35.02
34.05
34.05
34.03
33.05
33.01
33.03
33.03
30.02
32.03
34.06
33.03
32.02
29.03
28.01
28.03
27.00

34.04
34.06
32.01
33.05
32.03
30.02
31.02
24.01
18.00

38
39
40
39
39
38
31

EAST OF SCOTLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS 2007

Ql
500M
Not shot

Ql
600M

35.03
35.06
34.00
34.02
34.05
34.04
34.04
34.05
34.04
33.03
32.02
35.02
32.04
30.00
29.02
30.00
32.02
32.02
31.01
29.00

35.03
33.03
35.02
32.01
32.02
29.02
28.00
29.01
28.00

40
39
38
38
36
37
30

Ql
TOTAL

70.08
69.11
69.06
69.04
68.10
68.09
68.07
67.10
67.05
66.06
65.05
65.04
64.07
64.06
62.05
62.02
61.05
60.03
59.04
56.00

69.07
67.09
67.03
65.06
64.05
59.04
59.02
53.02
46.00

78
78
78
77
75
75
61

Pos. Name

N3zlsaraniscoNoasen

©CoONOODWN -

NOoO b WN =

A Class
P.Lucey
C.White
|.Brechin
J.Potter
S.Glen
|.McCallum
K.Pugh
T.Rowntree
C.Stewart
K.MacDonald
C.Aitken
M.Barton
N.Sarafilovic
R.Macmillan
E.Lamont
M.Ozmond
J.McRae
T.Kidner
S.McNicol
D.Sharp

B Class
C.Leece
E.McConnell
A.MacPherson
K.Baxby
K.Simpson
A.Herron
F.Stewart
A.Ozmond
K.Tulloch

F-Class
P.Crosbie
R.Gow
P.Sandie
D.Parr
P.Hunt
M.Park
J.McKee

Qll
400M

50.07
49.05
49.02
49.06
49.05
48.06
48.06
47.03
47.05
47.05
48.08
50.07
47.05
47.03
46.05
48.03
48.01
47.06
48.04
47.03

49.06
47.04
46.04
44.04
47.05
45.04
43.04
34.01
34.01

59
56
56
58
58
53
52

Qll
500M
Not shot

Qll
600M

50.02
50.04
49.08
49.04
49.04
49.06
48.07
49.06
49.04
48.04
47.01
45.02
48.02
48.02
48.06
46.03
46.02
46.03
44.02
45.01

48.08
47.06
48.05
48.05
45.02
45.04
41.02
44.00
41.02

57
56
55
53
51
49
43

Qll
TOTAL

100.09
99.09
98.10
98.10
98.09
97.12
96.13
96.09
96.09
95.09
95.09
95.09
95.07
95.05
94.11
94.06
94.03
93.09
92.06
92.04

97.14
94.10
94.09
92.09
92.07
90.08
84.06
78.01
75.03

116
112
111
111
109
102
95



Pos. Name

©oO~NO O WN-=-

A Class
P.Lucey
S.Glen
|.Brechin
T.Rowntree
R.Macmillan
C.Stewart
T.Kidner
D.Sharp
C.Aitken

10 S.McNicol

1

AOWON -

B Class
A.Herron

F-Class
R.Gow
D.Parr
J.McKee
M.Park

SRA XX Crosses

500M
Not shot
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600M

85.05
84.10
83.13
83.10
82.04
81.06
80.08
79.05
78.02
73.02

73

94
91
80
79

AGG

85.05
84.10
83.13
83.10
82.04
81.06
80.08
79.05
78.02
73.02

73.04

94
91
80
79

Pos. Name

SoxIdarsvio0®NOOAON =

©CoONOODWN-=-

NOoO b WN -

A Class
P.Lucey
|.McCallum
M.Barton
C.White
S.Glen
|.Brechin
J.Potter
M.Ozmond
R.Macmillan
T.Rowntree
T.Kidner
C.Stewart
D.Sharp
K.MacDonald
K.Pugh
E.Lamont
J.McRae
C.Aitken
N.Sarafilovic
S.McNicol

B Class
C.Leece
A.MacPherson
K.Simpson
E.McConnell
K.Baxby
A.Herron
A.Ozmond
F.Stewart
K.Tulloch

F-Class
P.Crosbie
D.Parr
P.Hunt
R.Gow
P.Sandie
J.McKee
M.Park

Ql
400M

35.05
35.06
33.03
34.05
34.05
34.05
33.03
34.06
35.02
34.03
33.05
33.03
33.01
32.02
30.02
32.03
29.03
28.03
28.01
27.00

34.04
33.05
32.03
32.01
34.06
31.02
30.02
18.00
24.01

39
39
38
40
39
38
31

Qll
400M

50.07
48.06
50.07
49.05
49.05
49.02
49.06
48.03
47.03
47.03
47.06
47.05
47.03
47.05
48.06
46.05
48.01
48.08
47.05
48.04

49.06
46.04
47.05
47.04
44.04
45.04
34.01
43.04
34.01

59
58
58
56
56
52
53

400M
Total

85.12
83.12
83.10
83.10
83.10
83.07
82.09
82.09
82.05
81.06
80.11
80.08
80.04
79.07
78.08
78.08
77.04
76.11
75.06
75.04

83.10
79.09
79.08
79.05
78.10
76.06
64.03
61.04
58.02

98
97
96
96
95
90
84



Pos. Name

SoxIdarnio0®NOOAON =

O©CoONOODWN-=-

NOoO b WN -

A Class
P.Lucey
S.Glen
C.White
|.Brechin
T.Rowntree
K.Pugh
|.McCallum
J.Potter
R.Macmillan
C.Stewart
E.Lamont
T.Kidner
N.Sarafilovic
D.Sharp
K.MacDonald
J.McRae
C.Aitken
M.Ozmond
M.Barton
S.McNicol

B Class
C.Leece
E.McConnell
K.Baxby
A.MacPherson
K.Simpson
A.Herron
A.Ozmond
K.Tulloch
F.Stewart

F-Class
R.Gow
P.Sandie
P.Crosbie
D.Parr
P.Hunt
J.McKee
M.Park

Ql
600M

35.03
35.06
34.04
34.05
34.04
35.02
34.00
33.03
34.02
32.02
32.04
34.05
32.02
34.04
30.00
32.02
31.01
30.00
29.02
29.00

35.03
35.02
33.03
32.01
32.02
28.00
29.02
29.01
28.00

38
39
36
38
40
37
30
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Qll
600M

50.02
49.04
50.04
49.08
49.06
48.07
49.06
49.04
48.02
49.04
48.06
46.03
48.02
45.01
48.04
46.02
47.01
46.03
45.02
44.02

48.08
47.06
48.05
48.05
45.02
45.04
44.00
41.02
41.02

56
55
57
53
51
43
49

600M
Total

85.05
84.10
84.08
83.13
83.10
83.09
83.06
82.07
82.04
81.06
80.10
80.08
80.04
79.05
78.04
78.04
78.02
76.03
74.04
73.02

83.11
82.08
81.08
80.06
77.04
73.04
73.02
70.03
69.02

94
94
93
91
91
80
79

Pos. Name

N2To©ONOUAWN =

AODN -

Target Rifle
S.Glen
P.Lucey
T.Kidner
J.Potter
K.Pugh
C.White
C.Stewart
|.McCallum
C.Leece
R.MacMillan
E.McConnel
|.Brechin

F-Class
P.Crosbie
P.Hunt
P.Sandie
R.Gow

CHAMP
FINAL
600M
75.10
75.10
74.10
73.11
73.10
72.09
72.06
72.05
71.08
71.07
69.07
69.05

86
83
80
79



